
Possible 

Score

Individual 

Score Profilling

6 Client type Score range

8 Complex 75 to 120

4 Moderate 50 to 74

2 Low under 50

6

6

6

8

6

2

8

4

Alcohol Dependent 8

Hazardous Drinking 6

Binge Drinking 6

Total 0

4

2

Total 0

0

2

4

Total 0

6

8

4

2

2

2

4

Total 0

Section 1 -Substance Misue (choose highest 

two)

Smoking Heroin

I.V. Heroin

Currently on substitute 

medication

Class A - non Heroin

Other drugs B's & C's

Poly drug use (alcohol)

Poly drug use 

Currently on substitute 

medication using illicit drugs on 

top

Traquilizers/benzo addiction 

(legal or illicit)

Solvent abuse

Primary Crack smoker

Legal Highs/Mephedrone

Treatment History (any that apply)

Education, Employment & 

Training (one only)
Unemployed - worked in the 

past

Unemployed - never worked

Unemployed - not able to work 

due to substance misuse

2 or more previous treatment 

episodes

Dropped out of treatment 

Offending (only one)

Non Offender

Past Offender

Current Offender

Employed

In voluntary work

In education/training

Not in Education,training or 

employment
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8

4

2

6

8

6

4

6

Physical 

disabilties 6

4

8

6

4

4

Total 0

8

6

4

4

6

6

4

4

8

4

Total 0

8

6

4

4

4

4

6

2

6

6

Total 0

Overall 

total 0

Health (any that apply)

Sex worker (current)

Sex worker (previous)

Safeguarding (any that apply)

BBV Vac/test required

BBV+ HIV and /or Hep C

Mental Health - Severe

Mental Health - Moderate

Mental Health - Mild

Learning disabilities

Domestic abuse perpetrator

Pregnant

Diversity & Housing (any that apply)

Homeless

Expectant Father

Significant Life event - Major

Significant Life event moderate

Significant Life event - low

IV related illness

Temporary Accomodation

Dependants and/or carers

Rural/Social isolation

English not 1st language

No family or wider support 

Good support system 

Lesbian/Gay/ Bisexual

Accomodation at risk

Physical Health issues due to 

alochol use

Regular contact with children - 

own or others

Sexual Abuse Victim

Violent Offender

Supported housing

Looked After Child

Child Protection Plan in place

Child in Need Plan in place

Domestic Abuse victim


